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IHF Official System

FRA NZL

:26 9

NZL FRA

:16 55

ROUND    2 MATCH    14 201108014-21-1/1
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IV MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 ARGENTINA

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   2

GROUP   B

MATCH   14

201108014-14-1/2

Once Unidos

11/08/2011  16:30

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

WESTON James

FOWKE Jakob

QUIN Kel

ATKINSON Andrew

WARING Ezekiel

BURNETT Jarrod

BRADLEY Robert

MCKAY Michael

FORD Sean

CHEESEMAN Elliot

PALMER James

MCCAHILL Yordan

SHIELDS Nicholas

NISBET Andrew

WESTON James

NISBET Andrew

Total

Total  

1

3

4

5

7

8

9

10

11
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13
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1

16

1/4

1/1
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2/4

4/8
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1/1

1/1

1/2

1/6

3/9

16/45

3/27

3/34

6/61

0.0%

  0.0%

  9.1%

 87.5%

  0.0%

 50.0%

  0.0%
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 50.0%

 16.7%
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

NEW ZEALAND(NZL)

(COURT PLAYER)

2

8

1

1

4

1

9

1

1

4

2

1

3

3

4

5

28

5

1

1

5

 40.0%

 28.6%

0.0%

100.0%

100.0%

0.0%

 80.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:25:05

00:03:15

00:48:36

00:57:42

00:36:59

00:23:53

00:56:42

00:07:07

00:19:57

00:15:50

00:49:28

00:10:08

00:22:44

00:34:55

00:25:05

00:34:55

TIME

Copyright: 11/08/2011IHF / CHA handball@126.com Longman Sportsoft18:12:19



IV MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 ARGENTINA

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   2

GROUP   B

MATCH   14

201108014-14-2/2

Once Unidos

11/08/2011  16:30

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

MERCERON Mathieu

BOSCHI Nicolas

CAUSSE Theophile

TRICAUD Thomas

BONILAURI Jordan

EMONET Julian

MINEL Quentin

DESCAT Hugo

BALLET Adrien

DEMAILLE A.

LAGIER Laurent

DEROT Theo

HERRMANN Max

BATAILLE B.

GUTFREUND A.

RONDEL Kevin

DEMAILLE A.

HERRMANN Max

Total

Total  

1

2

4

5

6

7

8

9

11

12

13

15

16

17

19

20

12

16

0/1

1/1

2/4

1/3

4/9

1/1

0/2

1/3

4/4

0/1

3/4

0/1

3/5

0/1

2/2

12/18

4/7

5/10

9/17

1/2

1/1

2/3

3/4

1/1
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2/2
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1/1
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0/2
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15/16

2/3

6/10

3/6

7/7

55/69

6/13

5/14

11/27

0.0%

0.0%

 83.3%

0.0%

100%
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 85.7%

 93.8%

 66.7%
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 46.2%
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)

4

12

8

24

4

3

4

2 2

1

1

2

2

9

18

11

24

4

3

 44.4%

 66.7%

 72.7%

100.0%

100.0%

0.0%

100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:26:11

00:00:04

00:51:36

00:24:36

00:55:27

00:35:52

00:33:42

00:30:00

00:55:24

00:19:04

00:30:00

00:00:00

00:47:51

00:00:00

00:30:00

00:30:00

TIME

FRANCE(FRA)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IV MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 ARGENTINA

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   2 MATCH   14 201108014-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 WESTON James 3 FOWKE Jakob 4 QUIN Kel 5 ATKINSON Andrew 7 WARING Ezekiel 8 BURNETT Jarrod 9 BRADLEY Robert 10 MCKAY Michael 

11 FORD Sean 12 CHEESEMAN Elliot 13 PALMER James 14 MCCAHILL Yordan 15 SHIELDS Nicholas 16 NISBET Andrew   

FRANCE

 1 MERCERON  2 BOSCHI Nicolas  4 CAUSSE Theophile  5 TRICAUD Thomas  6 BONILAURI Jordan  7 EMONET Julian  8 MINEL Quentin  9 DESCAT Hugo

 11 BALLET Adrien  12 DEMAILLE A.  13 LAGIER Laurent  15 DEROT Theo  16 HERRMANN Max  17 BATAILLE B.  19 GUTFREUND A.  20 RONDEL Kevin

NEW ZEALAND

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

1/1 24/24

1/1 4/4

4/5 3/3

0/3

4/7

0/2

3/11

1/10

0/0

2/4

0/1

4/60/0

5/7

3/4

2/4

5/6

3/6

2/5

 1 WESTON James

 16 NISBET Andrew

 

 12 DEMAILLE A.

 16 HERRMANN Max

 

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0

  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 2 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 2 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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1/5   1/1     0/4

0/3   1/1     0/1

0/7             0/5

1/7             0/2

0/7             0/2

2/10             0/6

1/1                  

1/2             1/1

1/5   1/1     1/3

0/1                  

0/3                  

3/7             2/3

Copyright: 11/08/2011 Longman SportsoftIHF / CHA handball@126.com 18:12:23


